Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Lorenz Report by High Point

ATTENTION
Unofficial results current as of the above date.

Please note that some clubs may not have submitted results yet for their events.

Callname Dog's Name Owner(s) Total Points
Scotch Whisky River Scotch on the Rocks Isabella Ogden 270
Cache Rockey’s Cache Valley Son Michelle Jacobi Foss 179
Pistol Lone Star Special Delivery Lloyd Fallin 169
Freya Kantagrees Strong River Ranch Freya Jill Hibbard 155
Cash BCR's | Walk The Line Hazel Clayton 150
RJ Pheasant Feathers Reel Jersey Garry Soper 144
Jade Blackriver's Jubilant Jade Tracey Wiese Sander 139
Briggs Sir Briggs of Rockhaven James O'Keefe/Elaine O'Keefe 138
Joker Whirlwyn Jokers Wild Gunther and Barbara Boettcher 123
Mando Rocky Ridges This is the Way Ryan Lamberg 123
Boone Boone Edwin Semper Fi Steve Tofte 122
Dessa Craney Hill Wandering Darlin Odessa Jeffrey Keller 118
Darrell Sunrise Big Foot Tony Sworsky 110
Wilco Roger Wilco Jeremy Schroeder 103
Kaido Goodlife Kaido Shawn Mc Carey 101
Bailey Norstrans Flight Stopper Elizabeth Smith/Scott Smith 100
Grady Goodlife Zach's Diamond Grade Francis (Terry) Sworsky 97
Puddles Pheasant Feathers Splashing in the Mudd Camie Barrow 91
Cruise Leeds Gust of Wind Bob Merrill 89
Smooch  Bad Habit's Valentine Rex Humston 85
Silla Strong's River Ranch Silla Dean Reinke/Catherine Lewis 85
Wiley BlackRiver’s Wiley One Rick Shively 82
Doc Riot's Rising Star Don Moore 79
Sticks Goshen's Milk Thistle Paul Hansen 75
Penn Sunrise Ava's Choice John Hynes 72
Cappie Ivanhoe’s Image of Sully William Cosgrove 70
Jiggs Jigger of Whisky Rivers Finest Van Welke 70
Bran Bran the Blessed High King of the Mighty Island Alice Henriques/Brian Hanson 68
Chip Chip of Sunridge Dave Karsten 61
Zack Mystique Hell'sFire Zack James Boone 56
Cc Cc Chase Line Duane Menges 55
Finn Copper Hills Salmo Salar Camie Barrow 55
Bear Rockey's Sweet Boanerges Ralph Sweet 54
Maple Acer Rubrum Steven Nelson 53
Koffee Pine Shadows Cup of Koffee Bob Schulke 52
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Callname
Ona

Ginnie
Lucy
Chance
Star
Sage
Who Me?
Maeve
Turbo
Axel
Ella
Aida
Rally
Sunny
Luna
Buddy
Willow
Zane
Gambit
Lacey
Miley
Figaro
River Keats
Millie
Jocko
Rip
Bobbi
Maggie
Max
Jimmy
Bebop
Val

DJ
Ruffy
Pearl
Belle
Eddie
Torch
Eddy

Dog's Name
Absolute's Fair Lady Fiona

Lower Creek Virginia

Sarah Jane's Light'em Up Lucy
Elm Creek's Take A Chance
Doorcreek Wish Upon A Star
Strong's Morning Sage
Rockey's Number One Suspect
Rockhaven's Cause of Great Joy
Osage Greenlight Turbo
Sunrise Axeman

Kim's Little Ella

Aida

Absolute’s Comeback Kid
Bruisers Sunray Superstar
Skyrise's Spark of Lunar Light
Sagebrush Sam Il

Grouse Ridge Dreamcatcher MH
Mason Dixon's Zane

Gambit of Rabbit Hill

Bad Habit’s Lacey

Chasin' Tules River Rock Dancer
Thunderstruck Thief of Hearts
River Keats Booth

Tucannon River Millie B

Blue River's Quick Shot

Bad Habit's Beyblade Let it Rip
Bushbuster’s Bobbi Jo
Stonington's Miss Maggie Mae
Sherman's Master of Mayhem
Primrose’s Jimmy of Coals Creek
Salmy's Harenberg Bebop
Sho-Me Never Ending Valkyrie

Chasin’ Tules with High Amperage CGC SH

Ivanhoe’s Ruffian

Family Traditions Precious Pearl
Stagecoach’s Beauty and The Beast
The Blue Line's Edite Marie
Rockey's Torch

Axieom Allenby of Breckmarsh

Owner(s)
Richard Ree

Connie Kieckhefer

Lee Dinwiddie

Greg Livingston/Deborah Livingston
Chuck Nelson

Thomas Duncan

Robert Lutz/Nancy Lutz

James O'Keefe/Elaine O'Keefe
Robert Lightfoot/Rocco lasparra
Richard Soule

Larry Fumagalli

Richard Hall

Keith Lemieux

Robert Barney

Mark Quiding

Jon Beernink

Michael Brittnacher

Steve Smith

Jeffrey Nelson

Bob David

Les Hegney

Dolores Blake

Tanner Both

Steve Ackelson

Gary Hanvey

Deanna Keller

Richard Murphy

Mike Elsasser

Jennifer Sherman

Bill Alcorn

Audrey Harenberg/Steven Harenberg
Gregory Kuhlman/Kim Kuhlman
Christy Hilbert

William Cosgrove

Paul Gergen

Elden Benters

Tony Cyr

Robert Beauchamp

Paul Noyce/Alex Cacchio

Total Points
46

45
45
44
43
42
41
40
38
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
31
31
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
22
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Callname
Tuukka

Slick
Flirt
Fitzy
Speedy
Livey
Riff
Rip
Jonas
Trey
Jib
Rayne
Wrndy
Houston
Goo
Nacker
Vader
Mercy
Fly
Star
Mia
Jenny
Kainda
Whitey
Spirit
Boone
Niamh
Venus
Dax
Hana
Heidie
Abby
Dottie
Bravo
Angel
Bree
Jacks
Tara

Shiloh

Dog's Name
Breaking Cattails Break in the Storm

Elm Creek’s Lover Boy

Bad Habit's Sweet Addiction
Jaegercourt Fitzpatrick
Jaegercourt Superspeed
Roxbury's Miss Livey
Raintree Sharp Dressed Man
Boberosa R.I.P Roosters
Blue River's Snake Doctor
Drake Hill's Triple Threat
MtMyst Seas the Moment
Bad Habit s Black Rayne
Whitewaters Wind Wryder
Windy Acres Houston
Pheasant Feathers Dot's Goomah

Eagle Brae's Retrospect

Lighthouse N Whirlwyn The Chosen One

Whisky Rivers Enough
Jaegercourt Firefly

Sky-Rise's Super Starr

Mielikki Iron Ranger Explorer
Bad Habit’s Jenny

Kainda Shakarri Extraordinaire
Sunrise White Lightning Il
Rockey Mountain Royal Spitfyre
Pheasant Feathers Daniel Boone
Strong’s Fearless

Venus VI

River Rock Dax Attacker Max
Blue River's Road to Hana
Heidie Mae Rose

Elm Creek’s Heartbreaker

UT Rockwell's Little Dot
Bravissimo

Chasin’ Tules Fallen Angel of Birdflush
Pacific Breeze

Sunrise NT Jacks

Paragon's Pandemic Star Of Crestline

Windrifts Shiloh

Owner(s)
Joe Stallman

Dave Huth

Amelia Greene

Patrick Berry

Vivianne Coulombe

Cassie Radl

Catherine Lewis/Dean Reinke
Bob Knipper

Monte Meyer

William McFeely

Paula Mazurek

Chad Betts

Sonda Herbert

Jeff Beelman

Michael Nolan

Jim Naber/Kim Naber

Kaye Wyn

Todd Stelzer

Vivianne Coulombe

Timothy Leider

John Miettunen

Bob David

LaMar Helm

Gary Wilson

Randy Piearson

Patrick Gallelli

Kinley Wallet

Luis Alvarado

Sam Spencer Spencer/Les Hegney
Christopher Wilkinson

Jim Hibbs/Nancy Hibbs

Dave Huth

Ben Schofield

Robert Bullard/Shelley Bullard
Donna Young/Alan Young
Robert Willis

Doug Regnet

Tom Campbell/Tina Campbell
Ray Hankins

Total Points
22

21
21
20
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
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Callname
Sammy

Rosie
Lyric
Mark

Dog's Name
Rock Rivers Sammy Raven Night

Woodbine's Dancing With Rosie
Crosswinds Lyric

Blackriver's Dakota

Owner(s)
Craig Senglaub

George Adams
Betsey Battistoni
Jeffrey Miller

Total Points
5

5
5
5
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